
ANY questions regarding service ordered and received must be brought to the attention of the United National Service Desk at the show immediately upon

noting same.  Adjustments cannot be made unless discrepancies are reported prior to show opening on the day following the night when service was to be

performed.  UNITED NATIONAL MAINTENANCE, INC. HAS BEEN NAMED EXCLUSIVE CLEANING CONTRACTOR FOR THIS SHOW

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD & AMERICAN EXPRESS
3% HANDLING CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ORDER

PAYMENT IN U.S. DOLLARS, CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION OR COMPANY CHECK MUST ACCOMPANY THIS ORDER FOR PROCESSING

CREDIT CARD NO.

BILLING ADDRESS

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

PLEASE PRINT NAME

CREDIT CARD SECURITY CODE

EXP. DATE

CITY / STATE

ZIP CODE

 TOTAL OF ALL SERVICES PURCHASED

Venue

�COMPANY NAME

STREET ADDRESS

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE

CITY

ON-SITE E-MAIL

OFFICE #

STATE

BOOTH NUMBER

ON-SITE CONTACT #

ZIP

ON-SITE NAME

SHAMPOO CARPET

HARD FLOOR SERVICE

Damp Mop Only

Damp Mop & Remove Scuff Marks

SHOW HOURS PORTER SERVICE TRASH REMOVAL

USC©2003

EXHIBITORS REQUIRING VACUUMING, SHAMPOOING, MOPPING, WAXING, AND TRASH REMOVAL DURING

SHOW HOURS MUST PLACE THEIR ORDER AND MAKE PAYMENT TO UNITED NATIONAL MAINTENANCE.

CONCRETE SERVICE

100 to 399 Sq. Ft. @ $95.00 x  ___________  Days =  ___________ 

400 to 799 Sq. Ft. @ $135.00 x  ___________  Days =  ____________

800 to 1199 Sq. Ft. @ $175.00 x  ___________  Days =  _____________

1200 to 1999  Sq. Ft. @ $220.00 x  ___________  Days =  _____________

ALL BOOTHS OVER 2000 SQ. FT. REQUIRE AN HOURLY PORTER. CALL FOR QUOTE

(Deadline for advance rate is December 29th)� ADVANCE ORDER� FLOOR ORDER

Days__________ X Sq. Ft._____________   @ $0.48 __________________ $0.58=  __________________ 

Days_________ X Sq. Ft.___________    @$0.40 __________________ $0.50=  __________________ 

Days__________ X Sq. Ft._____________    @ $0.48__________________ $0.58=__________________ 

Days__________X Sq. Ft._____________  @ 0.46__________________  $0.56=  __________________ 

Days_________  X Sq. Ft._____________    @ $0.49 __________________  $0.59=  __________________ 

Days_________  X Sq.Ft. ___________ @$0.68 _______________         $0.78=  _________________ 

Days__________ X Hrs     _____________   @ $62.50 _________________  $62.50 =  ________________ 

Carpet Vacumming 1TimeCarpet Vacumming 1Time

Carpet Vacumming Daily

HOURLY PORTER

Daily Rate___________  X _________Days =  _________

Total Cleaning Services 
Total Sanitizing Services

SHOW DATE  

  

Plus 3% When Using a Credit Card

UnitedNational
Maintenance Inc.

Return form with payment to:

NEW YORK BOAT SHOW
Booth Cleaning Form

United National Maintenance 
1550 S. INDIANA AVE 
CHICAGO, IL 60605

PHONE 800-248-8558
FAX 312-922-8599  
Email: ttovar@unitedhq.com 
Show Site Contact: 

Javits Center   

    

     January 25-29, 2023

Beatriz Hernandez 323-353-6195

 

5 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

 

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00



BOOTH 
NUMBER

Estimated 
Sq Ft Start Time End Time Days Hours/Units Rate

Disinfecting and Sanitizing Service Options

Booth Sanitizing Services

Grand Total

Sanitizing Services Total Charge

Venue SHOW DATE

Example - Continuous Booth 
Porter Disinfecting and 

Sanitizing during show hours 
per hours, per day

Booth Disinfecting and 
Sanitizing periodiclly every 2 
hours during show hours per 

sq ft, per day

Disinfecting and sanitizing of 
freight, furniture and product 

delivered to booths per sq 
ft(Spary or Wet wipe) per day

Booth Hand sanitizer 
dispensers, labor and refill as 

needed,per unit per day 

UnitedNational
Maintenance Inc.

Return form with payment to:

NEW YORK BOAT SHOW

United National Maintenance 
1550 S. INDIANA AVE 
CHICAGO, IL 60605

PHONE 800-248-8558
FAX 312-922-8599  
Email: ttovar@unitedhq.com 

Javits Center January 25-29, 2022

08:00 05:00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

 

$70.60

$0.12

$0.06

$162.50


	Cleaning Order Form no ]recycling 3 day.pdf
	Booth Sanitizing Services with fields.pdf

