# **NEW YORK BOAT SHOW**

UnitedNational

#### **Booth Cleaning Form**

Return form with payment to:	Uı
Return form with payment to:	15

nited National Maintenance 550 S. INDIANA AVE CHICAGO, IL 60605

PHONE 800-248-8558 FAX 312-922-8599 Email: ttovar@unitedhq.com Show Site Contact:Beatriz Hernandez 323-353-6195

Maintenance Inc.

#### EXHIBITORS REQUIRING VACUUMING, SHAMPOOING, MOPPING, WAXING, AND TRASH REMOVAL DURING SHOW HOURS MUST PLACE THEIR ORDER AND MAKE PAYMENT TO UNITED NATIONAL MAINTENANCE. Venue SHOWDATE BOOTH NUMBER Javits Center January 25-29, 2023 OFFICE # ON-SITE CONTACT # COMPANY NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE ON-SITE E-MAIL ON-SITE NAME (Deadline for advance rate is December 29th) **ADVANCE ORDER FLOOR ORDER** \$ 0.00 Carpet Vacumming 1Time Days\_\_\_\_ X Sq. Ft. @ \$0.48 \$0.58= 5 \_\_\_\_ X Sq. Ft.\_\_\_\_\_ \$ 0.00 Days @\$0.40 \_ \$0.50= Carpet Vacumming Daily \$ 0.00 SHAMPOO CARPET Days\_\_\_ X Sq. Ft. @ \$0.48 \$0.58=

Damp Mop Only	Days	_X Sq. Ft	@ 0.46	\$ 0.00	\$0.56=
Damp Mop & Remove Scuff Marks	Days	X Sq. Ft	@ \$0.49	\$ 0.00	\$0.59=
CONCRETE SERVICE	Days	X Sq.Ft	@\$0.68	\$ 0.00	\$0.78=
HOURLY PORTER	Days	_ X Hrs	@ \$62.50	\$ 0.00	\$62.50 =

#### SHOW HOURS PORTER SERVICE TRASH REMOVAL

	Days =\$ 0.00 Days =\$ 0.00 AN HOURLY PORT	= 1200 to 1999 So Et (a) \$220.00 X Davs =	to 1199 Sq. Ft. @ \$175.00 ×       Days =         0 to 1999 Sq. Ft. @ \$220.00 ×       Days =         0 Total Sanitizing Services       \$ 0.00         Total Cleaning Services       \$ 0.00         Total Sanitizing Services       \$ 0.00         Plus 3% When Using a Credit Card       \$ 0.00         D & AMERICAN EXPRESS         ADDED TO YOUR ORDER	
<b>3% HANDLING</b> PAYMENT IN U.S. DOLLARS, CREDIT CARD AU CREDIT CARD NO.	CHARGE W	RCARD & AMERICAN EXPRESS         ILL BE ADDED TO YOUR ORDER         COMPANY CHECK MUST ACCOMPANY THIS ORDER FOR PROCESSING		
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		CITY / STATE		

PLEASE PRINT NAME

ANY questions regarding service ordered and received must be brought to the attention of the United National Service Desk at the show immediately upon noting same. Adjustments cannot be made unless discrepancies are reported prior to show opening on the day following the night when service was to be performed. UNITED NATIONAL MAINTENANCE, INC. HAS BEEN NAMED EXCLUSIVE CLEANING CONTRACTOR FOR THIS SHOW USC© 2003

ZIP CODE

# NEW YORK BOAT SHOW

## **UnitedNational** Maintenance Inc.

**Booth Sanitizing Services** 

# Return form with payment to: United National Maintenance PHONE 800-248-8558 1550 S. INDIANA AVE FAX 312-922-8599 Email: ttovar@unitedhq.com Venue SHOW DATE BOOTH Javits Center January 25-29, 2022 House



### **Disinfecting and Sanitizing Service Options**

Sanitizing Services	Estimated Sq Ft	Start Time	End Time	Days	Hours/Units	Rate	Total Charge
Example - Continuous Booth Porter Disinfecting and Sanitizing during show hours per hours, per day		08:00	05:00			\$70.60	\$ 0.00
Booth Disinfecting and Sanitizing periodiclly every 2 hours during show hours per sq ft, per day						\$0.12	\$ 0.00
Disinfecting and sanitizing of freight, furniture and product delivered to booths per sq ft(Spary or Wet wipe) per day						\$0.06	\$ 0.00
Booth Hand sanitizer dispensers, labor and refill as needed,per unit per day						\$162.50	\$ 0.00
Grand Total						\$ 0.00	